



\$~19

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 350/2018

USV PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Srinivas Venkat,
Advocate

versus

**MAGNA LABORATORIES(GUJARAT) PVT LTD
AND ANR.**

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Arpit, Advocate

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM
PATHAK (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

09.12.2022

Adjournment slip moved by plaintiff. Same is not
opposed.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for cross examination of DW-1 Mr. Sachin Gandhi
on 09.02.2023.

**PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 9, 2022/sk

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)